AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 12. 9. 2017

Druzstvo z v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Bouleri 7 6 0 1 4288 612,57 27,0
2. BBOTeam1l 7 5 0 2 4328 618,29 22,0
3. Zelenasila 7 4 0 3 3889 55557 18,0
4. Black Riders 7 3 0 4 4081 58300 17,0
5. Krocan.com4FUN 7 4 0 3 4056 57943 17,0
6. BT Notaxo B 7 2 0 5 4314 616,29 16,0
7. The Big Lebowski 7 2 0 5 3869 552,71 12,0
8. SKB Praha 7 2 0 5 3789 541,29 11,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. BouleFi 7 6 0 1 4288 612,57 27,0

2. BBOTeam1l 7 5 0 2 4328 618,29 22,0

3. Zelenasila 7 4 0 3 3889 55557 18,0

4. Black Riders 7 3 0 4 4081 583,00 17,0

5. Krocan.com4FUN 7 4 0 3 4056 57943 17,0

6. BT Notaxo B 7 2 0 5 4314 616,29 16,0

7. The Big Lebowski 7 2 0 5 3869 552,71 12,0

8. SKB Praha 7 2 0 5 3789 541,29 11,0
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Jméno

Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Semerak Stanislav
KolaF Jan st.
Vacek Pavel
Korecky David
Fleischmann Jan st.
Porizka Vojtéch
Janovsky Michal
Kolar Jan ml.

Svec Ladislav
Oliva Miroslav
Drabek Ales

Hajek Jifi PH
Pekar Petr

Nosek Richard
Russ Martin

Bilek Miroslav
Lukas David
Stanishevskyi Vladimir
Kaspar Josef
Selnekovic¢ Jakub
Heligr Stépan
Simanek Ladislav
Kubin Filip

Kaspar Rostislav
Ny¢ Miroslav
Janousek Pavel ml.
Ivanciv Petr
Frycer Jan

Nepras Martin

Druzstvo
BBO Team 1
BT Notaxo B
Black Riders
Boulefi
BT Notaxo B
Boulefi
Krocan.com 4 FUN
BBO Team 1
Black Riders
BT Notaxo B
Krocan.com 4 FUN
Boulefi
SKB Praha
Zelend sila
Black Riders
The Big Lebowski
The Big Lebowski
The Big Lebowski
Zelend sila
SKB Praha
SKB Praha
BBO Team 1
BT Notaxo B
Krocan.com 4 FUN
SKB Praha
Zelend sila
SKB Praha
Black Riders
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski

196,80
196,20
196,00
194,00
193,50
191,86
191,14
190,14
189,50
188,40
186,86
186,00
180,17
179,71
179,33
178,00
177,83
176,86
169,00
162,00
155,00
153,00
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Skére
1657
1329
1273
1471
1466
1459
1438
1413
984
981
1372
1358
387
1343
1338
1331
1137
942
1308
930
1081
1258
538
1246
1067
1238
169
486
155
459

Body
6,0
5,0
3,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
6,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017 - zapasy

BT Notaxo B 1,0 601 : 690 4,0 Boulefi BBO Team 1 2,0 578 : 589 3,0 SKB Praha

Svec Ladislav 209 242 1,0  Fleischmann Jan st. Heligr 5t&pan 158 204 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub
Korecky David 1,0 201 192 Drébek Ales Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 207 199 Kaspar Rostislav
Simanek Ladislav 191 256 1,0  Vacek Pavel Janovsky Michal 1,0 213 186 Kaspar Josef

Black Riders 1,0 575 : 580 4,0 Zelenasila Krocan.com 4 FUN The Big Lebowski
Ivanciv Petr 158 179 1,0  Pekar Petr Pofizka Vojtéch 158 199 1,0  Lukas David

Nosek Richard 193 214 1,0  Nyc Miroslav Kubin Filip 165 228 1,0  Bilek Miroslav

Kol&r Jan st. 1,0 224 187 Stanishevskyi Vladimir Oliva Miroslav 198 214 1,0 Russ Martin

Zelena sila

4,0 520 : 477 1,0 The Big Lebowski

Black Riders 2,0 633 : 658 3,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN

Pekar Petr 1,0 181 154 Bilek Miroslav Nosek Richard 223 279 1,0  Porizka Vojtéch
Ny¢ Miroslav 134 141 1,0  Nepras Martin Kol&r Jan st. 1,0 203 201 Kubin Filip
Stanishevskyi Vladimir 1,0 205 182 Russ Martin Kolar Jan ml. 1,0 207 178 Oliva Miroslav
Boulefi 4,0 589 : 541 1,0 SKB Praha BT Notaxo B 2,0 626 : 662 3,0 BBOTeam1l
Fleischmann Jan st. 1,0 218 185 Kaspar Rostislav Svec Ladislav 170 231 1,0  Janovsky Michal
Drébek Ales 188 201 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub Korecky David 1,0 225 209 Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Vacek Pavel 1,0 183 155 Kaspar Josef Semerdk Stanislav 1,0 231 222 Heligr St&pén
Black Riders 4,0 625 : 520 1,0 SKB Praha BT Notaxo B 2,0 580 : 597 3,0 The Big Lebowski
Nosek Richard 1,0 211 199 Hajek Jiri PH Simanek Ladislav 166 212 1,0  Lukas David

Kol&r Jan st. 1,0 256 144 Selnekovi¢ Jakub Korecky David 1,0 210 185 Bilek Miroslav
Kolar Jan ml. 158 177 1,0  Kaspar Rostislav Semerdk Stanislav 1,0 204 200 Russ Martin
Krocan.com 4 FUN 4,0 569 : 563 1,0 BBOTeam1l Boulefi 3,0 578 : 566 2,0 Zelenasila
Pofizka Vojtéch 1,0 195 188 Janovsky Michal Fleischmann Jan st. 188 206 1,0  Pekar Petr

Kubin Filip 150 213 1,0  Vétrovsky Jaroslav Drébek Ales 186 195 1,0 Ny¢ Miroslav

Oliva Miroslav 1,0 224 162 Heligr Sté&péan Vacek Pavel 1,0 204 165 Stanishevskyi Vladimir
BBO Team 1 50 662 : 551 0,0 Zelenasila Krocan.com 4 FUN 0,0 595 : 660 5,0 Bouleri

Heligr Stépéan 1,0 201 179 Pekar Petr Porizka Vojtéch 204 219 1,0  Fleischmann Jan st.
Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 252 179 Ny¢ Miroslav Kubin Filip 201 233 1,0  Drabek Ales
Janovsky Michal 1,0 209 193 Stanishevskyi Vladimir Oliva Miroslav 190 208 1,0  Vacek Pavel

BT Notaxo B 1,0 556 : 582 4,0 Black Riders The Big Lebowski 1,0 534 : 550 4,0 SKB Praha
Simének Ladislav 181 191 1,0  Nosek Richard Lukas David 184 188 1,0  Hajek Jifi PH
Korecky David 1,0 196 177 Ivanciv Petr Nepra$ Martin 156 201 1,0  Kaspar Josef
Semerdk Stanislav 179 214 1,0  Kolaf Jan ml. Russ Martin 1,0 194 161 Kaspar Rostislav




Krocan.com 4 FUN 4,0 664 : 647 1,0 BT NotaxoB SKB Praha 1,0 580 : 607 4,0 Zelenasila

Porizka Vojtéch 1,0 248 200 Svec Ladislav Kaspar Rostislav 189 246 1,0  Pekar Petr

Kubin Filip 1,0 203 199 Korecky David Selnekovic Jakub 181 196 1,0 Ny¢ Miroslav

Oliva Miroslav 213 248 1,0  Semerak Stanislav Kaspar Josef 1,0 210 165 Stanishevskyi Vladimir
BBO Team 1 50 661 : 572 0,0 The Big Lebowski Black Riders 1,0 523 : 548 4,0 Boulefi

Heligr St&pan 1,0 206 177 Lukas David Nosek Richard 1,0 193 183 Fleischmann Jan st.
Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 242 207 Bilek Miroslav Ivanciv Petr 151 183 1,0 Drabek Ales
Janovsky Michal 1,0 213 188 Russ Martin Kolar Jan st. 179 182 1,0  Vacek Pavel
Boulefi 2,0 575 : 611 3,0 BBOTeam1 The Big Lebowski 2,0 540 : 570 3,0 Black Riders
Fleischmann Jan st. 1,0 158 141 Heligr St&pan Nepra$ Martin 1,0 162 156 Nosek Richard
Drabek Ales 203 290 1,0  Vétrovsky Jaroslav Bilek Miroslav 1,0 216 210 Kolaf Jan st.

Vacek Pavel 1,0 214 180 Janovsky Michal Russ Martin 162 204 1,0 Kolar Jan ml.

SKB Praha 0,0 493 : 682 5,0 BT NotaxoB Zelena sila 3,0 520 : 514 2,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN
Kaspar Rostislav 156 240 1,0  Svec Ladislav Pekar Petr 1,0 183 152 Pofizka Vojtéch
Kaspar Josef 178 221 1,0  Korecky David Ny¢ Miroslav 168 185 1,0 Kubin Filip
Selnekovic¢ Jakub 159 221 1,0  Semerdak Stanislav Stanishevskyi Vladimir 169 177 1,0  Oliva Miroslav
SKB Praha 1,0 516 : 535 4,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN Zelena sila 1,0 545 : 622 4,0 BT NotaxoB
Frycer Jan 155 202 1,0  Pofizka Vojtéch Pekar Petr 1,0 169 162 Svec Ladislav
Selnekovic Jakub 1,0 192 141 Kubin Filip Ny¢ Miroslav 152 214 1,0  Korecky David
Janousek Pavel ml. 169 192 1,0  Oliva Miroslav Stanishevskyi Vladimir 224 246 1,0  Semerék Stanislav
The Big Lebowski 0,0 508 : 648 5,0 BoulerFi BBO Team 1 3,0 591 : 573 2,0 Black Riders
Lukas David 170 251 1,0  Fleischmann Jan st. Heligr Stépéan 168 171 1,0  Nosek Richard
Bilek Miroslav 147 173 1,0  Drabek Ales Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 244 201 Koldr Jan st.

Russ Martin 191 224 1,0  Vacek Pavel Janovsky Michal 179 201 1,0  Kolaf Jan ml.




